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Cazier ­ DNR, Tim <tim.cazier@state.co.us>

Responses to Review Comments of 12_10_14 Regarding the Squaw Gulch VLF
PSSA Certification Report
1 message

Tidquist, Marc <MTidquist@anglogoldashanti.com> Thu, Jan 15, 2015 at 8:05 AM
To: "Cazier ­ DNR, Tim" <tim.cazier@state.co.us>
Cc: "Hanks, Chris" <CHanks@anglogoldashanti.com>, "Redabaugh, Scott" <SRedabaugh@anglogoldashanti.com>,
"Comer, Timm" <TComer@anglogoldashanti.com>, "DiDonato, Ron" <RDiDonato@anglogoldashanti.com>,
"Roberts, Ron" <RRoberts@anglogoldashanti.com>, "Gaul, Jeff" <JGaul@anglogoldashanti.com>, "Burkhard, Tim"
<tim.burkhard@amecfw.com>

Tim,

 

Per your request for electronic information regarding the above referenced topic, I have placed on our ftp site the
pertinent documents.  The hard copies of these responses are being sent via U.S. Mail.  The folder in the ftp site
is called DRMS SGVLF PSSA Review Comment Responses 1_2015.  I have attached the instructions for
accessing the ftp site, if you need them.  Let me know if you need anything else.

 

Marc

 

Marc A. Tidquist

Sr. Environmental Coordinator

Environmental Resources Department

Tel:         (719) 689­4056

Fax:        (719) 689­3254

Cell:       

Email:      mtidquist@anglogoldashantina.com 

 

Consider the environment. Think before you print.

 

This email, and its attachments, is subject to important warnings and disclaimers which are legally incorporated
into this email in terms of Section 11(3) of the South African Electronic Communications and Transactions Act,
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25 of 2002. The full text of the warnings and disclaimers, together with the company details and directors is
available by clicking on http://www.anglogoldashanti.co.za/additional/generalinfo/emaildisclaimer.htm
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